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Alcorn State University School of 
Nursing’s graduate program now 
offers its first doctoral degree, Doctor 
of Nursing Practice (DNP), in addition 
to its Master of Science in Nursing 
(MSN) degree.

Jackson State University is accredited 
by AACSB International, an honor 
only six percent of business schools 
worldwide earn, and JSU is only one of 
two HBCUs in the country that offers a 
Ph.D. program in accounting. 

The Mississippi State University 
Extension Service served almost 
713,000 direct contacts and safely 
delivered nearly 3,000 local programs, 
totaling more than 4 million impacts 
on Mississippians. 

The University of Mississippi Medical 
Center is designated a Telehealth 
Center of Excellence as recognized 
by the federal Health Resources and 
Services Administration, one of two 
institutions nationally that hold this 
distinction.
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IHL Budget Request Summary FY 2022
Budget

Campus Budgets
Subsidiaries(a)

Agricultural Units
UMMC
Ayers(b)

Total
Capital Appropriations
Student Financial Aid(c)

FY 2021
$344,862,312
$34,754,299
$82,155,225

$167,469,574
$6,733,000

$635,974,410

$42,085,128

FY 2022
$374,418,005
$36,556,918
$88,945,205

$182,885,733
$6,733,000

$689,538,861
$14,500,000
$56,026,230

Difference
$29,555,693
$1,802,619
$6,789,980

$15,416,159
-

$53,564,451
$14,500,000
13,941,102

(a) The Subsidiaries Budget includes funding for 
the Mississippi Commission on Volunteer Service, 
which is a non-IHL budget.
(b) The request for Ayers funds reflects the settlement 
schedule.
(c) The Student Financial Aid Request is approved by 
the Postsecondary Board.

Delta State University’s new Digital 
Media Arts program is the only pro-
gram in the state to offer an animation 
concentration, preparing graduates for 
careers in the rapidly growing fields 
of motion graphics, video production, 
sound design and photography.

Mississippi State University offers 
the state’s only petroleum engineering 
degree program in response to a high 
demand from industry for graduates 
with experience in drilling, production, 
petroleum economics and reservoir 
engineering.

Mississippi University for Women’s 
RN to BSN program has been 
consistently ranked as one of the 
top hybrid-online and campus-based 
classroom experiences in the nation.

The University of Mississippi’s 
Center for Manufacturing Excellence 
produces graduates who are leaders & 
innovators of modern manufacturing 
and cultivates partnerships with 
leading companies including Ingalls 
Shipbuilding, Nissan, and Toyota.

The University of Southern 
Mississippi’s annual economic impact 
on the state of Mississippi is more 
than $600 million, and the University 
creates and supports nearly 6,000 jobs 
in Hattiesburg and more than 1,250 on 
the Gulf Coast.

Mississippi Valley State University 
offers the state’s only master’s 
degree in Bioinformatics. It’s a multi-
disciplinary program in molecular 
biology, computer science, and 
mathematics.


